
4669 LA PRIMERA DE LA MAÑANA 29/01/2024

QUINIELA
LOTBA

QUINIELA
BUENOS  AIRES

QUINIELA
CORDOBA

QUINIELA
SANTA FE

TOMBOLA
ENTRE RIOS

0582

2651

5944

3365

9480

9746

3321

6848

4538

1131

7146

0626

7695

0078

7950

3567

7436

7469

9714

7309

5636

6332

3200

2383

9673

9380

9587

8523

3608

7121

7220

5362

3410

9983

7689

2673

5138

1152

7969

9777

4788

4007

0795

7060

7544

6061

9511

3781

8890

2530

3511

7331

4805

2847

9194

4545

1900

7693

9015

6555

7960

7025

5402

5230

6476

8555

7878

3194

8252

9920

4517

3341

9225

9497

7680

6424

6723

7593

6120

2818

0890

1347

1604

2863

5558

6435

2231

1035

6254

5863

6933

8199

2650

2954

5685

7054

9635

4037

5029

1951

Llanes, Gabriela Peñaflor Marcelo

12/02/2024


